LTLINTON CHRISTIAN

Clinton Christian School 2020-2021 Schedule of Fees

New Student Application Fees: Non-Refundable and Due With Application

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten Families $60 per family
Kindergarten-12*" Grade Families (New) $125 per family
Kindergarten-12"" Grade Families (New) By$l\1a2y518t Bystjai’ ZZ s By$J1ualt};)1s - A$u1g ;(s)t =

Returning Student Enrollment Fee: Non-Refundable and Due With Enrollment Paperwork

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten Families $60 per family

Kindergarten-12*" Grade Families (By April 1st) | $75 per family

By May 1st | By June 15' | By July 15* | By August 1st

Kindergarten-12" Grade Families

$100 $115 $125 $150

*If a student in “good standing” is not re-enrolled by April 24, 2020, their spot may be forfeited.

Tuition Deposit: Due With Signed Acceptance Letter, Reduces Balance of Tuition Due

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten None

Kindergarten-12"" Grade $125 per child

*If acceptance letters and tuition deposits are not received by June 1%, 2020, spots may be forfeited.

Tuition and Fees (Book Fees Are Due By First Day Of School)

PROGRAM/GRADE Tuition Book Fees Total
Preschool (Must be 3 by August 1%t and Potty-Trained) $950 $60 $1010
Pre-K (Must be 4 by August 1° and Potty-Trained) $2100 $110 $2210

Pre-K Extended Care (Avail. M/W/F, Days Can Vary) $4.00/hr - -

Kindergarten (M-F, Half-Day) $3350 $235 $3585
Kindergarten Extended Care (Days Can Vary) $4.00/hr - -

Kindergarten (M-F, Full-Day) $5700 $235 $5935
156" Grade $5700 $370 $6070
7t-8™" Grade (Tuition includes the cost of interterm) $5955 $445 $6400

912t Grade (Tuition includes the cost of interterm) $6050 $595 $6645




Financial Aid:
Clinton Christian School provides financial aid through several sources. Please schedule an appointment
to discuss eligibility requirements and determine the best options for your family.

School Choice Scholarships (Vouchers & SGO’s)

Balance Payment in Full Discount (3% if paid by September 1)
Clinton Scholarships/Grants/Discounts

Clinton Tuition Assistance

Additional & Possible Extra Fees

Elementary:

Additional:
e Classroom school supplies (supply list sent out before school)
e Spring Festival: (1 baked good, solicit businesses, serve at the event)
e Non-Marking gym shoes for indoor recess
e Grades 3 and 4 — Recorder/Book

Possible:
e Hot Lunch Fee- (published at Back to School Night)
School Pictures
Field Trips
All-School Thanksgiving Meal (approx. $5 per student)
School Yearbook (approx. $60 per book)
Learning Support Services (for extra educational support services, see LSS fee sheet)

Junior High/High School:

Additional:
e Classroom School Supplies (supply list sent out before school starts)
e Spring Festival: (1 baked good, solicit businesses, serve at the event)

Possible:
e Letter Jackets: Ordered by September 1%,
Hot Lunch Fee- (published at Back to School Night)
School Pictures
Field Trips
Thanksgiving Meal (approx. $5 student)
Independent Study, Remediation, or APEX Classes (see separate fee sheet)
HS Art Class: $50.00
Basic Construction/Automotive/CAD/HS Robotics: $25.00
JR/SR Banquet
Dual Credit Classes: $250
Choir: Additional tour fees, uniform fees, and fundraising requirements may apply
School Yearbook (approx. $60 per book)
Learning Support Services (for extra educational support services, see LSS fee sheet)

Athletics:

e Athletic Fee: $75.00 per sport
e Shoes & Team clothing (extra t-shirts/sweatshirts that team players may want)
e Potential overnight stays and fast food costs for away games



